
  

TT ee nn tt aa tt ii vv ee   PP rr oo gg rr aa mm mm ee   oo ff   WW oo rr kk     
5522nndd  SSeessssiioonn  ooff  tthhee  CCoommmmiitttteeee  oonn  EEccoonnoommiicc,,  SSoocciiaall  aanndd  CCuullttuurraall  RRiigghhttss  

GGeenneevvaa,,  2288  AApprriill  ––  2233  MMaayy  22001144  

PPaallaaiiss  WWiillssoonn,,  GGrroouunndd  fflloooorr  --  CCoonnffeerreennccee  RRoooomm    

 
Monday 

28th April  

Mtg. no. 1&2 

10.00 
Items 

1,2,3,7,9 

Adoption of agenda/ Submission of 

reports/Organization of work /Substantive  

issues/ Miscellaneous matters 

15:00 3,5 Meetings with partners (public & private) 

Tue. 29 April 

Mtg. no. 3&4 

10:00 6 Ukraine 

15.00 6 Ukraine 

Wed 30 April  

Mtg. no. 5&6 

10:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

15:00 6 Indonesia  

Thu. 1st  May  

Mtg. no. 7&8 

10:00 6 Indonesia 

15:00 6 Indonesia 

Fri 2nd  May  

Mtg. no. 9&10 

10:00 6 Monaco 

15:00 6 Monaco 

 

Monday 

5th May 

Mtg. no. 11&12 

10.00 3,5 Meetings with partners (public & private) 

15:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

Tues. 6th May 

Mtg. no. 13&14 

10:00 6 Lithuania 

15.00 6 Lithuania 

Wed. 7th May 

Mtg. no. 15&16 

10:00 6 Armenia  

15:00 6 Armenia 

Thurs. 8th May 

Mtg. no. 17&18 

10:00 6 People’s Republic of China  

15:00 6 People’s Republic of China 

Fri. 9th May 

Mtg. no. 19&20 

10:00 6 Czech Republic 

15:00 6 Czech Republic 

 

Monday 

12th May  

Mtg. no. 21&22 

10.00 3,5 Meetings with partners (public & private) 

15:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

Tues. 13th May 

Mtg. no. 23&24 

10:00 6 Uzbekistan 

15.00 6 Uzbekistan 

Wed. 14th May 

Mtg. no. 25&26 

10:00 6 El Salvador 

15:00 6 El Salvador 

Thurs. 15th May 

Mtg. no. 27&28 

10:00 6 Serbia 

15:00 6 Serbia 

Fri. 16th May 

Mtg. no. 29&30 

10:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

15:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

 

Mon. 19th May 

Mtg. no. 31&32 

10.00 3,8 Closed meeting 

15:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

Tues. 20th May 

Mtg. no. 33&34 

10:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

15.00 3,8 Closed meeting 

Wed. 21st May 

Mtg. no. 35&36 

10:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

15:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

Thurs. 22nd May 

Mtg. no. 37&38 

10:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

15:00 3,8 Closed meeting 

Friday 23rd May 

Mtg. no. 39&40 

10:00 

12:00 3,4,7,8,9 

Closed meeting  

Briefing for States 

15:00 
3,4,6,8,9 

Closed meeting 

Public closing (time tbc) 

29 November 2013 
 
 


